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Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Sr Mgt Analyst -Pt
Administrative Intern

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held City
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$255,694
$198,814
$48,717
$18,120
$2,730
$2,159



