	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$255,694
2.	Assistant City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$198,814
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$48,717
4.	Sr Mgt Analyst -Pt		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$18,120
5.	Administrative Intern		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$2,730
6.	Administrative Intern		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$2,159